
Pack 80 ● American Legion Post 80 ● Downers Grove, IL
2018-2019 Pack Meetings & Activities Schedule

Mike Burrows - Cubmaster (630) 688-1136 m.burrows@att.net
Pack 80 Leaders: pack-80-leaders@googlegroups.com

2018

19-Aug Sun August Pack Activity · Barth Pond · 12:00pm - 3:00pm
Pack Family Picnic · Popcorn Kickoff

9/9/2018 Sun Popcorn Site Sales - Anderson's Bookstore

9/15 & 9/16 Sat/Sun Popcorn Site Sales - Jewel Cass and Ogden

9/22 & 9/23 Sat/Sun Popcorn Site Sales - Hallmark on Rt 83

9/29 & 9/30 Sat/Sun Popcorn Site Sales - Jewel Saratoga and Ogden

10/6 & 10/07 Sat/Sun Popcorn Site Sales - Fresh Thyme

10/13 & 10/14 Sat/Sun Popcorn Site Sales - Rt 53 Walmart

10/20 & 10/21 Sat/Sun Popcorn Site Sales - Anderson's Bookstore

20-Sep Thurs
September Pack Meeting · American Legion · 6:30pm - 8:00pm
Welcome, Introductions, and Building/Creations

22-Sep Saturday Hiking, Fishing, and Campout (lights out by 11pm) · Arrive anytime after 3p.
Hike at 5pm. $5 per person. Location: Churchill Woods Sites 1&2

18-Oct Thurs October Pack Meeting · American Legion · 6:30pm - 8:00pm
Christmas Ornaments · Halloween Costume Parade

27-Oct Saturday Cantigny Park Outing. Meet at 1PM

15-Nov Thurs November Pack Meeting · American Legion · 6:30pm - 8:00pm
Uniform Inspection · Annual Dues Deadline · Coding & Robotics

20-Nov Tues Wheaton Obervatory. Meet at 6:45p. Location: 501 College Avenue (Wheaton, IL)

23-Nov Fri November Pack Activity · 4:30 pm Main Street Train Station
Downers Grove Tree Lighting Ceremony

15-Dec Sat Feed My Starving Children (4:30p - 6:30p) 1072 National Parkway Schaumburg, IL 60173

20-Dec Thurs December Pack Meeting · American Legion · 6:30pm - 8:00pm
Pinewood Derby Pre-Cuts 

2019

TBA TBA Swim and Climb at the Y

13-Jan Sun January Pack Meeting · American Legion · Weigh-in @ 12:00 pm
The Pack 80 Pinewood Derby - 1:00pm - 3:00pm

2/8/2019 Fri Pack Sleepover:  Field Museum

2/21/2019 Thurs February Pack Meeting · American Legion · 6:30pm - 8:00pm

16-Mar Sat Get Sticky (Maple Syrup at Fullersburg Woods ) (10am - 2pm)

24-Mar Sun March Pack Meeting · American Legion · 5:00pm - 8:00pm
Blue & Gold Banquet · Webelos II Cross Over · Volunteers Needed

TBD Sat April Pack Activity · American Legion · 8:00am - 12:00pm
Day of Service · Legion Clean Up

TBD TBD Pack Bowling

TBA Sun April Pack Meeting · American Legion · 12:00pm - 3:00pm
Rain Gutter Regatta

May 3rd &4th Fri/Sat/Sun Campout (lights out by 11pm) Location: Green Valley Site 10

16-May Thurs May Pack Meeting · American Legion · 6:30pm - 8:00pm
Minute-to-Win-It!!

27-May Mon May Pack Activity · Memorial Day Parade

TBD TBD June Pack Activity
Kayaking

4-Jul Weds July Pack Activity · Downtown Downers Grove · More info to follow
July 4th Parade

19-Aug Sun August Pack Activity · TBA · 12:00pm -3:00pm
Pack Family Picnic · Popcorn Kickoff


